
2008 Obfr Meisterschaft Freistil

Bayreuth, 13.01.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Ruth Kamm Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Dominik Krauß ASV Hof
0:18

02
TÜ 16:2

43 Fr
 1  4  0  1  2  0  16 2

2 Rene Zeisel ASC Bindlach
SS 4:0

51 Fr
TÜ 12:0

43
 2  9  1  1  2  0  16 1

3 David Tseboev 1. AC Bayreuth
Fr

3:22

11
0:34

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  2 3
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